CAMP SCHEDULE

7:45-8:25am
8:30-9:30am
9:30-10:30am
10:30-10:40am
10:40-11:40am
11:50-1pm
1-1:30pm
1:30-2pm
2-2:30pm
2:30-2:45pm
2:45-3:45pm
3:45-5:30pm
5:30-7pm
7-9pm
9-9:30pm
9:30pm

10:30pm

MONDAY

Arrival & registration

Cabin time

Welcome & singing

Afternoon tea break

Team games

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
BREAKFAST
Boys’ & girls’ classes Boys’ & girls’ classes
Singing Singing
Morning tea break Morning tea break
Boys’ & girls’ classes Boys’ & girls’ classes
LUNCH

Cabin time Cabin time

Games Games

Afternoon tea break Afternoon tea break

Team games Team games
Free time

DINNER

Evening devotional & activities

Singing

Younger campers’ bedtime

Lights out

THURSDAY

Boys’ & girls’ classes
Singing
Morning tea break

Boys’ & girls’ classes

Packing
Cleanup

Prayer & departure



