SCHEDULE CAMP

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
7:45-8:25am	BREAKFAST			
8:30-9:30am		Boys' & girls' classes	Boys' & girls' classes	Boys' & girls' classes
9:30-10:30am		Singing	Singing	Singing
10:30-10:40am		Morning tea break	Morning tea break	Morning tea break
10:40-11:40am	Arrival & registration	Boys' & girls' classes	Boys' & girls' classes	Boys' & girls' classes
11:50-1pm	LUNCH			
1-1:30pm	Cabin time	Cabin time	Cabin time	Packing
1:30-2pm	Welcome & singing	Games	Games	Clean up
2-2:30pm				Prayer & departure
2:30-2:45pm	Afternoon tea break	Afternoon tea break	Afternoon tea break	
2:45-3:45pm	Team games	Team games	Team games	
3:45-5:30pm	Free time			
5:30-7pm	DINNER			
7-9pm	Evening devotional & activities			
9-9:30pm	Singing			
9:30pm	Younger campers' bedtime			
10:30pm	Lights out			